Devonport: 18 August 2020

R1 The Advocate Division1 PRIZE MONEY
12:00 | 6th Grade 452m $2,380
12:00 18 August 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Bomber Bill Robin Stocks 5766
—
/= Glesser Edward Medhurst 553
E—
3 Buckle Up Havana (SCR) Gary Johnson
n Remember Ralph Ricky Martin
5 Wynburn Cruz Ben Englund 48
E Bashful Blondie Gary Johnson 58
Highland Wonder David Crosswell 1233
E Berkley Edward Medhurst 764
R3 Ulverstone Pet Foods Division3 PRIZE MONEY
1239 | 6th Grade 452m $2,380
12:39 18 August 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Raleigh Edward Medhurst 183
—
=7-= Bust Me Gall (SCR) Wayne Howells 4756
—
3 Buckle Up Aislin Gary Johnson
n Benky Sid Kyron Ebdon 2514
5 Dave's Not In Robin Stocks 5243
E Kaleidoscope Kid Anthony Bullock 121
Wynburn Express Ben Englund 5
E Guesses Edward Medhurst 774
R5 Put Your Quaddies on Division1 PRIZE MONEY
1327 | 4th Grade 452m $2,450
13:27 18 August 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Hi Sky Robin Stocks 5663
—
=2= Mick's Legacy Anthony Bullock 3776
E—
3 Clunes Anthony Bullock 3582
n Stylish Odds Robin Grubb 3458
5 Ollie Octopus Gary Johnson 7611
E Benky Bomber Kyron Ebdon 8423
Ordon Sword Anthony Bullock 6345
B Savatag Tony Keogh 1737
9 Buckle Up Laura (SCR) Gary Johnson 5454
10 Tottenham Lass (SCR) Arnold Elphinstone 8674

Kennel closes 11:15

$1,610 - $460 - $230 - $80

BEST T/D

26.64

26.11

26.41

26.68

26.1

25.99

$1,610 - $460 - $230 - $80

BEST T/D

26.36

26.56

26.02

26.5

26.36

$1,660 - $475 - $235 - $80

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

25.93

25.71

25.57

25.65

25.9

25.94

25.88

25.82

26.05

25.68

R2 Surepick Division2
6th Grade 452m
12:17 18 August 2020

NAME

Buckle Up Miri
——

w/-= Mystic Tale

12:17

3 Undertaken
Burn Baby Burn

5 Bucephalus
E Winklee Ted
Highland Chief
8

Terrain

Other 452m
13:04 18 August 2020

NAME

Kuranda Gold
—

o /-= Little Mia

3 Dolly Does It

Prince Fabio

5 Near As Quick
E Hiccup Herman
She's Cuban
E Zipping Marn

R6

13:47 Division1
3rd Grade 452m

13:47 18 August 2020
NAME

Buckle Up Rhonan

=7/-= Dan Lou (SCR)

3 Wynburn Lethal

Wynburn Babe (SCR)

5 BlueLee

E Go Shorty

Leprechaun Dance

B Casino Ace

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Gary Johnson
Eileen Thomas
Edward Medhurst
Wayne Howells
Anthony Bullock
Dennis Turner
David Crosswell

Edward Medhurst

Follow Us on Facebook Division1

TRAINER

Gary Johnson

Gerald Mace

Margaret Elphinstone

Jillian Stamford
Craig French
Gary Johnson
Butch Deverell

Gary Johnson

Custom Resources & Recruitment

TRAINER

Gary Johnson

Margaret Rossendell

Ben Englund
Butch Deverell
Bruce Macrostie
Sonia Martin
Gary Johnson

Wayne Howells

~\\

PRIZE MONEY

$2,380

$1,610 - $460 - $230 - $80

LAST 4

368

8643

5142

3435

152

48

PRIZE MONEY

$2,380

BEST T/D

26.72

25.91

25.98

$1,610 - $460 - $230 - $80

LAST 4

8

3776

6848

7477

7462

664

4765

4475

PRIZE MONEY

$2,510

BEST T/D

26.57

25.96

25.77

25.43

26.62

26.33

26.02

25.9

$1,700 - $485 - $245 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6243 25.64
7877 25.7
1111 254
5585 25.49
7612 25.52
5414 25.85
1656 25.56
6131 25.67
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Devonport: 18 August 2020

R7 Synectic Devonport Division1
14:07 | 1st/2nd Grade 452m
14:07 18 August 2020
NAME

Definite Signs

IH

wlm Leica Prayer

3 Thunder Thrash
n Outlaw Teddy

5 Devil's Corner
E Sir Rogan
Bridwood Marshal (SCR)
E Do The Disco

2/
9%

Rusty The Crow (into 7)

Ladbrokes Division2
5th Grade 452m
14:49 18 August 2020

NAME

Miss Me Knot

——
7= Mac Duff

3 Buckle Up Kiona
Winlock Player (SCR)

5 Vintage Fame

E Rookie Ronaldo
Tah Fred
E Just Mercy

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Jillian Stamford
Bruce Macrostie
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Robin Grubb
Anthony Bullock
Douglas Cassidy

Robin Stocks

TRAINER

Margaret Rossendell
Butch Deverell

Gary Johnson

Gary Johnson

David Crosswell
Joshua Wright
Anthony Bullock

Anthony Bullock

Kennel closes 11:15

PRIZE MONEY

$2,730

$1,855 - $530 - $265 - $80
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5754 25.62
2611 25.19
8561 25.73
1342 25.53
2312 25.42
3348 25.28
4236 25.61
2836 25.56
1826 25.4

PRIZE MONEY

$2,380

$1,610 - $460 - $230 - $80
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6572 25.63
4177 26.05
6786 25.78
4575 26.26
5155 25.46
3134 25.95
1747 26.1
3577 26.22

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R8

14:22

5th Grade 452m

14:22 18 August 2020
NAME

Mortadella

Pink Turtle
Zalaya

Gypsies Luck
Rivergum George
Sunbound (SCR)
All Yap

Mecca Senor

R10
15:09

5th Grade 452m

E

o]~ [ ~ 8

15:09 18 August 2020
NAME

Meehan Nelly
Sunrise Fencer
Clubber

Highgate Buddy
Rockette Lee
Defalcation

Ryan Keeping (SCR)

Blue Twist

~\\

TDOGS

Crown Lager - Australia's Best Division1

TRAINER

Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Allan Clark
Anthony Bullock
Ingrid Watkins
Robin Stocks
Douglas Cassidy

Craig French

Buckle Up Wes at Stud Division3

TRAINER

Gerald Mace
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Kyron Ebdon
Bruce Macrostie
Wayne Howells
Anthony Bullock

Gary Johnson

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,380

$1,610 - $460 - $230 - $80
LAST4  BESTT/D
4781 26.01
8423 25.77
4565 26.09
2312 25.64
1215
7266 25.96
4641 26.26
1532 25.94

PRIZE MONEY

$2,380

$1,610 - $460 - $230 - $80
LAST4  BESTT/D
4267 26.02
2756 25.87
4543 26.07
5463 26.22
2343 26.14
7878 26.31
3684 25.83
5347 26.11
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